Meade County Planning & Zoning

516 Hillcrest Dr., Suite 13, Brandenburg, KY 40108
Phone: 270-422-4676 Fax: 270-422-4845 Email: PZAdmin@meadeky.gov

Public Notice

Per Chairman of the Meade County Board of Adjustments in compliance with KRS 424 and the Kentucky Open Records and Meetings Acts you are provided notification. The Meade County Board of Adjustments will conduct public hearings on the following actions on August 8, 2024, at 8:30 a.m. in the Meade County Courthouse. For more information, call 270-422-4676.

a.Variance//2024V-043//Setback Variance//Meade County Fiscal Court//800 Moreman Rd Brandenburg, KY//PVA# 122-00-00-010

